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Sen. Floyd Prozanski, Chair
Sen. Betsy Close, Vice-Chair
Sen. Jackie Dingfelder

Sen. Jeff Kruse

Sen. Arnie Roblan

Bill Taylor, Committee Counsel
Pam Marshall, Committee Assistant

SB 481 — Public Hearing and Work Session
SB 68 — Public Hearing

SB 779 — Public Hearing

SB 780 — Public Hearing

SB 781 — Public Hearing

Recording Log

8:36:53 AM
8:36:58 AM

8:37:34 AM
8:37:38 AM
8:38:34 AM
8:38:54 AM

8:42:31 AM
8:46:43 AM
8:47:15 AM
8:48:11 AM
8:48:28 AM

8:49:05 AM
8:49:10 AM
8:49:20 AM
8:49:38 AM
8:49:40 AM

8:49:51 AM
8:50:06 AM
8:50:15 AM

Meeting Called to Order by Chair Prozanski
Chair Prozanski

SB 481 - Public Hearing

Bill Taylor, Committee Counsel

Chair Prozanski

Kevin Campbell, Executive Director, Oregon Association of Chiefs of
Police

John Teague, Dallas Chief of Police

Chair Prozanski

Gail Meyer, Oregon Criminal Defense Lawyers Association

Darrell Fuller, Oregon State Sheriffs’ Association

Steve Wineger, Department of Public Standards Safety and Training
(DPSST)

Chair Prozanski

Sen. Roblan

Winegar

{Exhibit} 1: witness registration

Chair Prozanski

SB 481 - Work Session
{Exhibit} 2: Chair Prozanski
MOTION: CHAIR PROZANSKI MOVES -1 AMENDMENTS
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8:50:18 AM
8:50:26 AM
8:50:28 AM
8:50:36 AM

8:50:47 AM
8:51:03 AM
8:51:04 AM
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8:51:13 AM
8:51:17 AM
8:52:58 AM
8:53:23 AM
8:57:42 AM
8:58:38 AM
8:58:44 AM
8:59:08 AM
8:59:48 AM
9:00:15 AM
9:00:45 AM
9:00:58 AM
9:01:23 AM

9:05:10 AM
9:07:11 AM
9:07:12 AM
9:07:30 AM
9:08:27 AM
9:08:37 AM
9:09:06 AM
9:09:10 AM
9:10:19 AM
9:10:54 AM
9:11:01 AM
9:11:08 AM
9:11:15 AM
9:11:21 AM

9:11:33 AM
9:12:31 AM
9:13:39 AM
9:13:56 AM
9:21:34 AM
9:21:41 AM
9:28:40 AM
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VOTE: 5-0-0

AYES: DINGFELDER, ROBLAN, KRUSE, CLOSE, PROZANSKI
Chair Prozanski

MOTION: VICE-CHAIR CLOSE MOVES SB 481 DO PASS AS
AMENDED AND REQUEST REFERRAL TO WAYS AND MEANS
Chair Prozanski

VOTE: 5-0-0

AYES: DINGFELDER, ROBLAN, KRUSE, CLOSE, PROZANSKI
Chair Prozanski

SB 68 - Public Hearing

Bill Taylor, Committee Counsel

Chair Prozanski

Gail Meyer, Oregon Criminal Defense Lawyers Association
Becky Straus, American Civil Liberties Union of Oregon (ACLU)
Chair Prozanski

Vice-Chair Close

Meyer

Sen. Kruse

Meyer

Sen. Kruse

Chair Prozanski

Don Rees, Deputy District Attorney, Multnomah County District Attorney's
Office

Darrell Fuller, Oregon State Sheriffs' Association

Chair Prozanski

Vice-Chair Close

Rees

Vice-Chair Close

Rees

Chair Prozanski

Taylor

Chair Prozanski

Rees

Chair Prozanski

Sen. Kruse

{Exhibit} 3: witness registration

Chair Prozanski

SB 779, SB 780 and SB 781 - Public Hearing

Sen. Dingfelder

Chair Prozanski

{Exhibit} 4-6: Rep. Lew Frederick, District 43

Chair Prozanski

{Exhibits} 7-9: Jo Ann Hardesty, principal partner, Consult Hardesty
Chair Prozanski
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9:30:01 AM
9:30:42 AM
9:30:59 AM
9:33:01 AM
9:33:28 AM
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9:45:21 AM
9:45:27 AM
9:45:37 AM
9:45:46 AM
9:46:29 AM
9:48:22 AM
9:48:49 AM
9:49:16 AM
9:49:33 AM
9:49:37 AM
9:49:41 AM
9:49:59 AM
9:51:02 AM
9:51:53 AM
9:52:19 AM
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9:53:07 AM
9:58:08 AM
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Hardesty

Chair Prozanski

Hardesty

Sen. Dingfelder

Hardesty

Chair Prozanski

{Exhibits} 10-12: Becky Straus, American Civil Liberties Union of Oregon
(ACLU)

Chair Prozanski

Gail Meyer, Oregon Criminal Defense Attorneys Association
Chair Prozanski

Vice-Chair Close

Meyer

Vice-Chair Close

Meyer

Vice-Chair Close

Meyer

Chair Prozanski

Meyer

Vice-Chair Close

Meyer

Chair Prozanski

Straus

Chair Prozanski

Meyer

Chair Prozanski

Don Rees, Multnomah County District Attorney's Office
Walt Beglau, Oregon District Attorneys Association (ODAA)

10:01:57 AM Chair Prozanski

10:02:06 AM Vice-Chair Close

10:03:11 AMBeglau

10:04:12 AM Chair Prozanski

10:04:15 AM Sen. Dingfelder

10:04.55 AM Rees

10:05:49 AM Sen. Dingfelder

10:05:55 AM Rees

10:05:58 AM Sen. Dingfelder

10:06:40 AM Chair Prozanski

10:07:02 AM Rees

10:07:18 AM Chair Prozanski

10:07:49 AM Beglau

10:08:37 AM Chair Prozanski

10:08:38 AM Sen. Dingfelder

10:09:32 AM Chair Prozanski

10:09:40 AM {Exhibit} 13: witness registration
10:09:41 AM {Exhibit} 14: witness registration
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10:09:42 AM {Exhibit} 15: witness registration
10:09:44 AM Chair Prozanski
10:09:52 AM Meeting Adjourned by Chair Prozanski

Exhibit Summary

8:49:38 AM
8:50:06 AM
9:11:15 AM
9:13:56 AM
9:13:56 AM
9:13:56 AM
9:21:41 AM
9:21:41 AM
9:21:41 AM
9:33:28 AM
9:33:28 AM
9:33:28 AM

{Exhibit} 1:
{Exhibit} 2:
{Exhibit} 3:
{Exhibit} 4:
{Exhibit} 5:
{Exhibit} 6:
{Exhibit} 7:
{Exhibit} 8:
{Exhibit} 9

{Exhibit} 10:
{Exhibit} 11:
{Exhibit} 12:
10:09:39 AM {Exhibit} 13:
10:09:40 AM {Exhibit} 14:
10:09:41 AM {Exhibit} 15:
10:09:42 AM {Exhibit} 16:

SB 481, witness registration, staff, 1 p

SB 481, -1 amendment, staff, 1 p

SB 68, witness registration, staff, 1 p

SB 779, written testimony, Rep. Lew Frederick, 3 pp
SB 780, written testimony, Rep. Lew Frederick, 3 pp
SB 781, written testimony, Rep. Lew Frederick, 3 pp
SB 779, written testimony, Jo Ann Hardesty, 2 pp
SB 780, written testimony, Jo Ann Hardesty, 2 pp
SB 781, written testimony, Jo Ann Hardesty, 2 pp
SB 779, written testimony, Becky Straus, 3 pp

SB 780, written testimony, Becky Straus, 3 pp

SB 781, written testimony, Becky Straus, 3 pp

SB 780, written testimony, Colleen McCarty, 1 p
SB 779, witness registration, 1 p

SB 780, witness registration, 1 p

SB 781, witness registration, 1 p
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